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Burg 3X SAF

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Léange
Breite

Beschreibung
XLK3A091880035525

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

€5.750,-
Containertransport
2008

TR1302

3

0 km

Ubrig

27.000 kg S F@g@cs’(@s@@@@u

23.620 kg
3.380 kg
988 cm

245cm
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